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3. Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6-Slot) Cisco WS-C4506 17 4m
4, Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS-C2960X-24TS-L - 10 9a
5. Access Point Cisco AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 125 e
6. Wireless Controller Cisco AIR-CT5508-100-K9 ‘ 1 sguu
7. UCS Server UCS C200 M2 SRVR 2 4
8. Catalyst 2960 48 T/SFP Cisco WS-C2960G-48TC-L 5 0

9. Catalyst 2960 24 T/SFP Cisco WS-C2960G-24TC-L 4 %4m
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NI¥NTNA
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12. Router ASR1001-X Cisco ASR1001-X 3 9m
13. Catalyst 9200L Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE 2 90
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i 578119 fa/qu FI8AEH0 312U | Serial Number
1.Nexus 7009 Bundle Cisco N7K- Nexus 7009 Bundle 1 9Ym
C7009-BUN2-R
1| 1.1 Nexus 7009 Bundle Cisco NTK-C7009- | Nexus 7009 Bundle 1 wdie | JAF1621BNHQ
BUNZ2-R
1.2 N7KS1K9-60 CISCO NX-0S CISCO NX-OS RELEASE 6.0 | 1 %uhe
1.3 N7K-F132XP-15 Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 32 PORT 1 97 | JAF1627AHMB
1G/10G ETHERNET
4 | 1.4 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 W
ASSEMBLY, 10M
5| 1.5 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 wiae
ASSEMBLY, 10M
6 | 1.6 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 W
ASSEMBLY, 10M
7| 1.7 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 wu2e
ASSEMBLY, 10M
8 | 1.8 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 wiae
ASSEMBLY, 10M
9 | 1.9 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 widaw
ASSEMBLY, 10M
10 | 1.10 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 e
ASSEMBLY, 10M
11 | 1.11 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 e
ASSEMBLY, 10M
12 | 1.12 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 w7
ASSEMBLY, 10M
13 | 1.13 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 e
ASSEMBLY, 10M
14 | 1.14 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 iy
ASSEMBLY, 10M
15| 1.15 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 v
ASSEMBLY, 10M 3
16 | 1.16 N7TK-F132XP-15 Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 32 PORT 1 w2 | JAF1627AHKB
1G/10G ETHERNET
17 | 1.17 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G-SR | 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE | 1 w7
18 | 1.18 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G-SR | 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE | 1 wti1e
19 | 1.19 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G-SR | 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE | 1 wae
20 [ 1.20 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G-SR | 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE | 1 wuqe
21 | 1.21 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G-SR | 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE | 1 w38
22 | 1.22 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G-SR | 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE | 1 wuq8
23 | 1.23 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G-SR | 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE | 1 w8
24 | 1.24 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G-SR | 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE | 1 w7
25 | 1.25 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G-SR | 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE | 1 wuhe
aade... % Usesmunsssunts  a9te. Q000 ..ns5ums  aete.. S ASIUNS
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il 318N13 ﬁ'ﬁa/‘iu RALGE R 4 | Serial Number
26 | 1.26 SFP-10G-SR Cisco SFP-10G-SR | 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE | 1 wuhe
27 | 1.27 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 e
ACU10M ASSEMBLY, 10M
28 | 1.28 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 wiae
ACULOM ASSEMBLY, 10M
29 | 1.29 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 vide
ACU10M ASSEMBLY, 10M
30 | 1.30 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1wy
ACUL0M ASSEMBLY, 10M
31 | 1.31 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 e
ACU10M ASSEMBLY, 10M
32 | 1.32 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 e
ACU1OM ASSEMBLY, 10M
33 | 1.33 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 wihe
ACU10M ASSEMBLY, 10M
34 | 1.34 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1wy
ACU10M ASSEMBLY, 10M
35 | 1.35 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 v
ACU10M ASSEMBLY, 10M
36 | 1.36 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 e
ACUTOM ASSEMBLY, 10M
37 | 1.37 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 WU
ACU10M ASSEMBLY, 10M
38 | 1.38 SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Cisco SFP-H10GB- | ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE 1 v
ACU10M ASSEMBLY, 10M
39 | 1.39 GLC-LH-SM Cisco GLC-LH-SM | GE SFP, LC connector LH | 1 wu28 | AGC1601V938
transceiver
40 | 1.40 GLC-LH-SM Cisco GLC-LH-SM | GE SFP, LC connector LH | 1 wihg | AGC1605V2FA
. transceiver
41 | 1.41 GLC-LH-SM Cisco GLC-LH-SM | GE SFP, LC connector LH | 1 e | AGC1605V2FK
transceiver
42 | 1.42 GLC-LH-SM Cisco GLC-LH-SM | GE SFP, LC connector LH | 1 wuq8 | FNS15490FQN
transceiver
43 | 1.43 GLC-SX-MM Cisco GLC-SX-MM | GE SFP, LC connector SX | 1 e | FNS16210M4V
transceiver
44 | 1.44 GLC-SX-MM Cisco GLC-SX-MM | GE SFP, LC connector SX | 1 ¥uq8 | FNS16210M4X
transceiver
45 | 1.45 GLC-SX-MM Cisco GLC-SX-MM | GE SFP, LC connector SX 1 e | FNS16210M5V
transceiver
46 | 1.46 GLC-SX-MM Cisco GLC-SX-MM | GE SFP, LC connector SX | 1 wuael | FNS16210M62
transceiver
47 | 1.47 GLC-T Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 1 e | MTC162403V8
aq%a....d” Uszsnunsssunas asde.. Q00N assums asdle... T assunTs
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48 | 1.48 GLC-T Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 1 e | MTC162403VH
49 | 1.49 NTK-M132XP-12L Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 32 PORT 1 wi7e

10GBE WITH XL
50 | 1.50 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 %u7e
51 | 1.51 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 w7y
52 | 1.52 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 w7g
53 | 1.53 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 e
54 | 1.54 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 w28
55 | 1.55 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 wu7e
56 | 1.56 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 iy
57 | 1.57 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 wuae
58 | 1.58 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 wu7s
59 | 1.59 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 wuhg
60 | 1.60 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 wuqe
61 | 1.61 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 78
62 | 1.62 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 wue
63 | 1.63 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 %u7e
64 | 1.64 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 e
65 | 1.65 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 #uae
66 | 1.66 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 wiag
68 | 1.68 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 w38
69 | 1.69 SFP-10G-LR Cisco SFP-10G-LR | 10GBASE-LR SFP MODULE | 1 %28
70 | 1.70 N7K-M148GT-11L Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 48 PORT 1 I | JAF1627BEBL
10/100/1000 MODULE
71 | 1.71 NTK-M148GT-11L Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 48 PORT 1 MU | JAF1627BEEF
10/100/1000 MODULE
72 | 1.72 CAB-AC-2500W-US1 Cisco CAB-AC- Power Cord, 250VAC 16A, | 1 win
2500W-US1 straight blade
73 | 1.73 CAB-AC-2500W-US1 Cisco CAB-AC- Power Cord, 250VAC 16A, | 1 wiaw
2500W-Us1 straight blade
74 | 1.74 CAB-AC-2500W-US1 Cisco CAB-AC- Power Cord, 250VAC 16A, | 1 wiae
2500W-US1 straight blade
75 | 1.75 CAB-AC-2500W-US1 Cisco CAB-AC- Power Cord, 250VAC 16A, | 1 wiag
2500W-Us1 straight blade
76 | 1.76 NTK-AC-6.0KW Cisco N7K-AC- Nexus 7000 - 6.0KW AC 1 e
6.0KW Power Supply
77 | 1.77 NTK-AC-6.0KW Cisco N7K-AC- Nexus 7000 - 6.0KW AC 1 v
6.0KW Power Supply
78 | 1.78 N7K-SUP1-BUN Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 1 wiw
SUPERVISOR 1, INCLUDES
79 | 1.79 N7K-SUP1-8GBUPG Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 SUPERVISOR | 1 whe
1 8GB MEMORY
aa%‘a.... ﬂé Uses1UNTITUNT EN:E‘IE] 65”“‘9 ...... ASTUNTT aﬁ’m ..... 1,550, AR N33UNTT
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80 | 1.80 N7K-SUP1-BUN Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 1wy
SUPERVISCR 1, INCLUDES
81 | 1.81 N7K-SUP1-8GBUPG Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 SUPERVISOR | 1 wu3e
1 8GB MEMORY
82 | 1.82 N7K-C7T009-FAB-2 Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 9 SLOT 1 e
CHASSIS -
83 | 1.83 N7K-C7009-FAB-2 Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 9 SLOT 1 v
CHASSIS -
84 | 1.84 N7K-CT009-FAB-2 Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 9 SLOT 1w
CHASSIS -
85 | 1.85 N7K-C7009-FAB-2 Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 9 SLOT 1 Mg
CHASSIS -
86 | 1.86 N7K-C7009-FAB-2 Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 9 SLOT 1 e
CHASSIS -
87 | 1.87 NTK-C7009-FAN Cisco Nexus 7000 | NEXUS 7000 - 9 SLOT 1 wdqe
FAN
88 | 1.88 N7K-AC-6.0KW Cisco N7 Nexus | Nexus 7000 - 6.0KW AC | 1 w3
7000 Power Supply
2. Catalyst 9200L Cisco C9200L- Cisco C9200L-48T-4XE 2 40
48T-4XE wiaugunsalianae
89 ZJL_aIaL)LsI_QZOQL:Qﬂﬁ_l Cisco C9200L- Cisco C9200L-48T-4XE JAE25140Y78
48T-4XE
90 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E C9200L-NW-E-48 | C9200L Network 1 e
Essentials,48port license
91 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A | 1 wiae
Power Cable
92 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply 1 e
Blank
93 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E C9200L-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack | 1 wue
BLANK Module
94 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E C9200L-DNA-E-48 | C9200L Cisco DNA 1 we
Essential, 48port Term
license
95 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4XE SFP-10G- 10GBASE Active Optical 2wy | FIW2509033U
AOC10M= SFP+ Cable,10M FIW25090348
96 ;;@muﬂﬁwﬁ_z Cisco C9200L- Cisco C9200L-48T-4XE 1w | JAE25140Y7)
48T-4XE
97 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E C9200L-NW-E-48 | C9200L Network 1 wiae
Essentials,48port license
98 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A | 1 e
Power Cable
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99 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply 1 e
Blank
100 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E C9200L-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack | 1 wihe
BLANK Module
101 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E C9200L-DNA-E-48 | C9200L Cisco DNA 1 wuae
Essential, 48port Term
license
102 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4XE SFP-10G- 10GBASE Active Optical 2 wudie | FIW2509034K
AOC10M= SFP+ Cable,10M FIW2509034M
3;Catalyst 4500 Chassis Cisco WS-C4506 | Cisco WS-C4506 17 %4n F18azIdunTIY
(6-slot)
103 | 3.1 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1 wi3e | FOX104205GE
Slot),fan, no
104 | 3.2 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1 wuqe | FOX104205D5
Slot),fan, no
105 | 3.3 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1 s | FOX1041088Y
Slot),fan, no
106 | 3.4 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1 wuae | FOX104108BT
Slot),fan, no
107 | 3.5 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1wy | FOX104108BK
Slot),fan, no
108 | 3.6 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- 1wy | FOX104205E3
Slot),fan, no
109 | 3.7 WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 | Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1 e | FOX104108AY
Slot),fan, no
110 | 3.8 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1 wude | SNITO39AR4AN
4500 Power Supply with
111 | 3.9 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC | 1 wu7e | SNI1039AR1H
4500 Power Supply with
112 | 3.10 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1 U728 | SNIT039ARSA
4500 Power Supply with
113 | 3.11 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC | 1 %28 | SNI1039AR42
4500 Power Supply with
114 | 3,12 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1 wu3w | SNI1039AR14
4500 Power Supply with
115 | 3.13 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1 wie | DTH1038N555
4500 Power Supply with
116 | 3.14 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC | 1 e | DTH1038N543
4500 Power Supply with
117 | 3.15 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 e | JAE1039CDCE
4500 II+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)
aeto... Cov.... lsgmnssmns adle. QIS NTIINNT  Aede.. TSI
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118 | 3.16 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wie | JAE1039C8B0
4500 I1+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

119 | 3.17 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wiqe | JAE1041D1GO
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

120 | 3.18 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wuae | JAE1041D1FY
4500 II+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

121 | 3.19 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 w7y | JAE1039CDCK
4500 [1+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

122 | 3.20 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wu7e | JAE1048FY9K
4500 Il+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

123 | 3.21 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1w | JAE1041D1GU
4500 [I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

124 | 3.22 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 w3y | JAE1049GTTK
4500 48-Port

125 | 3.23 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wu7e | JAE1049GTPG
4500 48-Port

126 | 3.24 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 vy | JAEL049GMNM
4500 48-Port

127 | 3.25 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wudie | JAE1049GMHR
4500 48-Port

128 | 3.26 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 w8 | JAE1049GRVQ
4500 48-Port

129 | 3.27 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 U728 | JAE1049GMNN
4500 48-Port

130 | 3.28 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 978 | JAELI049GMN3
4500 48-Port

131 | 3.29 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wg | JAEL049GMF
4500 48-Port

132 | 3.30 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 w3t | JAE1049GLF2
4500 48-Port

133 | 3.31 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wuaw | JAE1049GL36
4500 48-Port

134 | 3.32 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wae | JAE1049GIVS
4500 48-Port

135 | 3.33 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 e | JAE1049GINT
4500 48-Port

136 | 3.34 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 2w | JAE1049GIN3
4500 48-Port

137 | 3.35 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced | 1 wua8 | JAE10275QKR
4500 48-Port

138 | 3.36 X2-10GB-LR Cisco Catalyst 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 e
4500
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139 | 3.37 X2-10GB-LR Cisco Catalyst 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 e
4500

140 | 3.38 X2-10GB-LR Cisco Catalyst 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 e
4500

141 | 3.39 X2-10GB-LR Cisco Catalyst 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 Wuae
4500

142 | 3.40 X2-10GB-LR Cisco Catalyst 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 vy
4500

143 | 3.41 X2-10GB-LR Cisco Catalyst 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 e
4500

144 | 3.42 X2-10GB-LR Cisco Catalyst 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1wy
4500

145 | 3.43 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1 Wi | FOX104205J0
4500 Slot),fan, no

146 | 3.44 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- 1 %28 | FOX104205FS
4500 Slot),fan, no

147 | 3.45 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1 %8 | FOX104108BW
4500 Slot),fan, no

148 | 3.46 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- 1 wi1e | FOX104104H2
4500 Slot),fan, no

149 | 3.47 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- 1 wuae | FOX104205GD
4500 Slot),fan, no

150 | 3.48 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1 w2 | FOX104205G8
4500 Slot),fan, no

151 | 3.49 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1 wuae | FOX104205FK
4500 Slot),fan, no

152 | 3.50 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1 W28 | FOX104205FA
4500 Slot),fan, no

153 | 3.51 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- | 1w | FOX104205EA
4500 Slot),fan, no

154 | 3.52 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1 wae | SNI1036AROM
4500 Power Supply with

155 | 3.53 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1 nuae | DTH1038N528
4500 Power Supply with

156 | 3.54 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1 viiae | DTH1038N517
4500 Power Supply with

157 | 3.55 PWR-C45-1300ACY Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1 w7y | DTH1038N514

_ 4500 Power Supply with

158 | 3.56 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1 ae | DTH1038N491
4500 Power Supply with

159 | 3.57 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC | 1 wu3® | SNI1039AR2E
4500 Power Supply with
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160 | 3.58 PWR-C45-1300ACY Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC | 1 wiae | SNI1039AR1E
4500 Power Supply with

161 | 3.59 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1 wu2e | SNI1031AR20
4500 Power Supply with

162 | 3.60 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC | 1 wiae | DTH1038N531
4500 Power Supply with

163 | 3.61 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 w7 | JAE1049GCGE
4500 I1+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

164 | 3.62 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wuae | JAE1041D1HX
4500 ll+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

165 | 3.63 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 v | JAE1041D1GX
4500 [1+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

166 | 3.64 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wude | JAE1039C8BN
4500 I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

167 | 3.65 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 viae | JAE1041D1GQ
4500 II+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

168 | 3.66 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 e | JAE1041D1FA
4500 II4+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

169 | 3.67 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1wy | JAE1039CDD1
4500 I1+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

170 | 3.68 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 e | JAE1039CDC)
4500 I+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

171 | 3.69 WS-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wude | JAE1039C8D8
4500 Il+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

172 | 3.70 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 v | JAE1049GRWF
4500 48-Port

173 | 3.71 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 w28 | JAE1049GMND
4500 48-Port

174 | 3,72 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wule | JAE1049GMGA
4500 48-Port

175 | 3.73 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wi7e | JAEL049GMF8
4500 48-Port

176 | 3.74 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1w | JAE1049GM9Q
4500 48-Port

177 | 3.75 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1wy | JAE1049GMIH
4500 48-Port

178 | 3.76 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wie | JAE1049GLBZ
4500 48-Port

179 | 3.77 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 % | JAE1049GL8U
4500 48-Port

180 | 3.78 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 vty | JAE1049GL6U
4500 48-Port
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181 | 3.79 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 e | JAE1049GLAH
4500 48-Port

182 | 3.80 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 we | JAE1049GIVA
4500 48-Port

183 | 3.81 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wu7e | JAE1049GIMR
4500 48-Port

184 | 3.82 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 whe | JAE1049GF23
4500 48-Port

185 | 3.83 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1w | JAE1049GF1X
4500 48-Port

186 | 3.84 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 e | JAE10286ASZ
4500 48-Port

187 | 3.85 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 il | JAE1049GMN4
4500 48-Port

188 | 3.86 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 9de | JAE1049GMLE
4500 48-Port

189 | 3.87 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 w2 | JAE1049GMGW
4500 48-Port

190 | 3.88 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1w | JAE1049GMEG
4500 48-Port

191 | 3.89 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 g | JAE1049GL42
4500 48-Port

192 | 3.90 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 vy | JAE1049GJQW
4500 48-Port

193 | 3.91 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wuse | JAEL049GINA
4500 48-Port

194 | 3.92 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wuae | JAE1049GF40
4500 48-Port

195 | 3.93 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 %e | JAE1049GF3A
4500 | a8-port

196 | 3.94 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 e | JAE1049GF1Q
4500 48-Port

197 | 3.95 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1918 | JAE10254XLC
4500 48-Port

198 | 3.96 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 Ul | JAE10244BU9
4500 48-Port

199 | 3.97 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB-LR | 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1w

200 | 3.98 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB-LR | 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 e

201 | 3.99 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB-LR | 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 i

202 | 3.100 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB-LR | 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 Wi

203 | 3.101 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB-LR | 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 wiw

204 | 3,102 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB-LR | 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 i
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205 | 3.103 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB-LR | 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 wae

206 | 3.104 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB-LR | 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 e

207 | 3.105 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB-LR | 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 wie

208 | 3.106 WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Chassis (6- 1 e | FOX104205HK
4500 Slot),fan, no

209 | 3.107 PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC | 1 wiae | DTH1038N547
4500 Power Supply with

210 | 3.108 W5-X4013+10GE Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Sup 1 wdag | JAEL0317Y4T
4500 II+10GE, 2x10GE (X2)

211 | 3.109 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1wy | JAE152802KF
4500 48-Port

212 | 3.110 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 %28 | JAE1049GMLN
4500 48-Port

213 | 3.111 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 vy | JAE1049GMGY
4500 438-Port

214 | 3,112 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 Enhanced 1 wiule | JAEL049GL63
4500 48-Port

215 | 3.113 X2-10GB-LR Cisco X2-10GB-LR | 10GBASE-LR X2 Module 1 wdae

216 | 3.114 PWR-C45-1300ACY Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 1300W AC 1wy | DTM162105B6
4500 Power Supply with

217 | 3.115 CAB-CEE77-C19-EU Cisco CAB-CEE77- | CEE 7/7 to IEC-C19 6ft 1 e
C19-EU Europe

218 | 3.116 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wu7e | JAE163208RM
4500 10/100/1000,

219 | 3.117 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wtae | JAE163208UF
4500 10/100/1000,

220 | 3.118 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wuae | JAE163305ZH
4500 10/100/1000,

221 | 3.119 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wuqe | JAE163305ZP
4500 10/100/1000, '

222 | 3.120 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 w3t | JAE16350450
4500 10/100/1000,

223 | 3.121 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wuqe | JAE16350455
4500 10/100/1000,

224 | 3.122 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wuae | JAE16350463
4500 10/100/1000,

225 | 3.123 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 w8 | JAE16350466
4500 10/100/1000,

226 | 3.124 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wuqe | JAE16350475
4500 10/100/1000,

227 | 3.125 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wuqe | JAE1635047B
4500 10/100/1000,
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228 | 3.126 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 v | JAE1635047D
4500 10/100/1000,

229 | 3.127 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wihe | JAE1635047R
4500 10/100/1000,

230 | 3.128 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 Wiy | JAE1635047Y
4500 10/100/1000,

231 | 3,129 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wu%s | JAE1635048K
4500 10/100/1000,

232 | 3.130 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 w18 | JAE1635048M
4500 10/100/1000,

233 | 3.131 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 wuae | JAE1635048R
4500 10/100/1000,

234 | 3.132 WS-X4548-GB-RJd5V | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 4500 PoE 802.3af | 1 w8 | JAE1635048U
4500 10/100/1000,

4. Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Cisco WS-C2960X-24TS-L | 10 1fm

C2960X-24TS-L | wiaugunsaldawiag

235 | 4.1 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk, 4 | 1 wiule | FCW2108A0JG
C2960X-24TS-L x 1G SFP, LAN Base

236 | 4.2 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk, 4 | 1 wie | FCW2108A0KB
C2960X-24TS-L x 1G SFP, LAN Base

237 | 4.3 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 | 1 wu2s | FCW2108B0ZV
C2960X-24TS-L x 1G SFP, LAN Base

238 | 4.4 Catalyst 2960-X Series | Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 | 1 wiuae | FOC210850DF
C2960X-24TS-L x 1G SFP, LAN Base

239 | 4.5 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 | 1 wue | FOC210850DT
C2960X-24TS-L x 1G SFP, LAN Base

240 | 4.6 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 | 1 wu2w | FOC210850E2
C2960X-24TS-L x 1G SFP, LAN Base

241 | 4.7 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 | 1 Ui | FCW2136A2F0
C2960X-24T5-L x 1G SFP, LAN Base

242 | 4.8 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk, 4 | 1 wuqe | FOC2108VOHO
C2960X-24TS-L x 1G SFP, LAN Base

243 | 4.9 Catalyst 2960-X Series Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 | 1 w28 | FOC2108VOLR
C2960X-24TS-L x 1G SFP, LAN Base

244 | 4.10 Catalyst 2960-X Series | Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 | 1 wu2e | FOC2108VONS
C2960X-24TS-L x 1G SFP, LAN Base

5.Access Point Cisco AlR- Cisco AIR-LAP1142N-E- 125 %n

LAP1142N-E-K9 | K9

245 | 5.1 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL1629539C
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

246 | 5.2 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629539D

LAP1142N-E-K9

UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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247 | 5.3 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL1629539E
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
248 | 5.4 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 i | FGL1629539G
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
249 | 5.5 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL1629539H
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
250 | 5.6 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629539)
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
251 | 5.7 AR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL1629S39K
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
252 | 5.8 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL1629539L
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
253 | 5.9 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 v | FGL1629539N
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
254 | 5.10 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 it | FGL1629539P
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
255 | 5.11 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED - 1w | FGL1629539Q
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
256 | 5.12 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 U | FGL1629539R
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
257 | 5.13 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 mude | FGL1629539S
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
258 | 5.14 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 we | FGL1629539T
| LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
259 | 5.15 AR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629539U
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
260 | 5.16 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 Wb | FGL1629539V
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
261 | 5.17 AR-LAPL142N-E-K9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL1629539W
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
262 | 5.18 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 mde | FGL1629539X
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
263 | 5.19 AR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629539Y
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
264 | 5.20 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 i | FGL1629539Z
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
265 | 5.21 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wie | FGL162953A0
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
266 | 5.22 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL1629S3A1
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
267 | 5.23 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 vy | FGL162953A3
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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268 | 5.24 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL160253RW
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

269 | 5.25 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 i | FGL1629S3A5
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

270 | 5.26 AR-LAPL142N-EK9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629S3AT7
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

271 | 5.27 AR-LAP1142N-E-k9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wl | FGL162953A8
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

272 | 5.28 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 i | FGL162953A9
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

273 | 5.29 AR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629S3AA
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

274 | 530 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953A8
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

275 | 531 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 i | FGL1629S3AC
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

276 | 532 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL160253N6
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

277 | 533 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wbe | FGL1629S3AE
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

278 | 534 AIR-LAP1142N-Ek9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 i | FGL1629S3AG
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

279 | 5.35 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629S3AH
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

280 | 5.36 AR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL1629S3Al
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

281 | 537 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wt | FGL1629S3AK
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT; '

282 | 538 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL1629S3AL
LAPL142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

283 | 539 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1y | FGL1629S3AM
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

284 | 540 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629S3AN
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

285 | 5.41 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953AQ
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

286 | 5.42 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED L wiw | FGL1629S3AR
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

287 | 5.43 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 i | FGL162953AS
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

288 | 5.44 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL1629S3AT
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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289 | 5.45 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL1629S3AU
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT:

290 | 5.46 AR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 vy | FGL1629S3AV
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT:

291 | 5.47 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1My | FGL162953AX
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

292 | 5.48 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 w38 | FGL1629S3AY
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

293 | 5.49 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 w8 | FGL1629S3AZ
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT:

294 | 550 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 v | FGL162953B0
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT:

295 | 5.51 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wie | FGL162953B1
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT:

296 | 5.52 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 Wi | FGL16295382

_ LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT:

297 | 5.53 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL162953B3
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT:

298 | 5.54 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953B4
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT:

299 | 5.55 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wie | FGL16295385
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

300 | 5.56 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 vde | FGL162953B6
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

301 | 5.57 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL16295387
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

302 | 5.58 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wthe | FGL162953B8
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

303 | 5.59 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1M | FGL16295389
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

304 | 5.60 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 vy | FGL1629S3BA
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

305 | 5.61 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629538B
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

306 | 5.62 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 Wi | FGL162953BC
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

307 | 5.63 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 iy | FGL1629S3BE
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

308 | 5.64 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 w78 | FGL1629S3BF
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

309 | 5.65 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL1629S3BG
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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310 | 5.66 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953BH
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

311 | 5.67 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wihe | FGL1629538)
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

312 | 5.68 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL1629538K
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

313 | 5.69 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL1629538L
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP: INT ANT;

314 | 5.70 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wihe | FGL162953BM
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

315 | 5.71 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 v | FGL162953BN
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

316 | 5.72 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wie | FGL1629538P
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

317 | 5.73 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wihe | FGL1629538Q
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

318 | 5.74 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wihe | FGL1629538R
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

319 | 5.75 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 vithe | FGL1629538S
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

320 | 5.76 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wihe | FGL1629538T
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

321 | 5.77 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wihy | FGL1629538U
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

322 | 5.78 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL1629538V
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

323 | 579 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL162953BW
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

324 | 5.80 AR-LAPL142N-EK9 | Cisco AR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953BX
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

325 | 5.81 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wl | FGL162953BY
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

326 | 5.82 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 why | FGL1629538Z
LAPL142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT:

327 | 5.83 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wihe | FGL162953C0
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

328 | 5.84 ARLAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL162953C1
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

329 | 5.85 AR-LAPL142N-EK9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953C2
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

330 | 5.86 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wihe | FGL162953C3
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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331 | 587 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL162953C4
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

332 | 5.88 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL162953C5
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

333 | 5,89 ARLAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL162953C6
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

334 | 5,90 AR-LAPL142N-EK9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953CT
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

335 [ 5.91 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 Ul | FGL1629S3C8

| LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

336 | 5.92 AR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 i | FGL162953C9
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

337 | 593 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 il | FGL162953CA
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

338 | 5.94 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco ARR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953CB
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

339 | 5.95 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 iy | FGL162953CC
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

340 | 5.96 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629S3CD
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

341 | 5.97 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL1629S3CE
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

342 | 5.98 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wuae | FGL1629S3CF
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

343 | 5.99 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL162953CG
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

344 | 5.100 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629S3CH
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

345 | 5101 AR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL162953C)
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

346 | 5.102 AR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL1629S3CK
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

347 | 5.103 AR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 vy | FGL1629S3CL
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

348 | 5.104 AIR-LAP1142N-EK9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL162953CM
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

349 | 5.105 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 MU | FGL1629S3CN
LAP1142N-EK9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

350 | 5.106 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 | Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL162953CP
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

351 | 5.107 AR-LAPL142N-E-K9 | Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953CQ
LAP1142N-E-K9 | UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;
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352 | 5.108 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 vy | FGL16295S3CS
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

353 | 5.109 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 wie | FGL1629S3CT
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

354 | 5.110 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953CU
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

355 | 5,111 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL162953CV
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

356 | 5.112 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL162953CW
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

357 | 5.113 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 vy | FGL1629S3CY
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

358 | 5.114 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 mie | FGL162953CZ
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

359 | 5.115 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AlR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL162953D0
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

360 | 5.116 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wl | FGL162953D1
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

361 | 5.117 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1w | FGL162953D2
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT; ‘

362 | 5.118 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 mie | FGL162953D3
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

363 | 5.119 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 w3y | FGL1629S3D4
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

364 | 5.120 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL162953D5
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

356 | 5.121 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1wy | FGL162953D6
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

366 | 5.122 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 mig | FGL162953TN
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

367 | 5.123 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 v | FGL1629S4CM
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

368 | 5.124 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 e | FGL160253MK
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

369 | 5.125 AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 Cisco AIR- 802.11A/G/N FIXED 1 v | FGL1640S0AE
LAP1142N-E-K9 UNIFIED AP; INT ANT;

6.Wireless Controller Cisco AlIR- Cisco 5508- AIR-CT5508- | 1 3suu

CT5508-100-K9 100-K9

370 | 6.1 AIR-CT5508-100-K9 Cisco AIR- CISCO 5508 SERIES 1 e | FCW1627L0P6
CT5508-100-K9 WIRELESS CONTROLLER

371 | 6.2 AIR-PWR-5500-AC Cisco AIR-PWR- CISCO 5500 SERIES 1 My
5500-AC WIRELESS CONTROLLER

asdle... o Jswsrunssaunts aede ANE  nssums  aefe. el NITUNNS




31

il 38015 dio/qu LG 91U | Serial Number
372 | 6.3 AIR-PWR-CORD-NA Cisco AIR-PWR- AIR Line Cord North 1 wu7e
CORD-NA America/ Universal
373 | 6.4 AIR-PWR-CORD-NA Cisco AIR-PWR- AIR Line Cord North 1w
CORD-NA America/ Universal
374 | 6.5 SWC5500K9-60 Cisco CISCO UNIFIED WIRELESS | 1 wihe
SWC5500K9-60 CONTROLLER swW
375 | 6.6 LIC-CT5508-100 Cisco LIC- 100 AP BASE LICENSE 1wy
CT5508-100
376 | 6.7 LIC-CT5508-BASE Cisco LIC- BASE SOFTWARE LICENSE | 1 wiqg
CT5508-BASE
377 | 6.8 L-LIC-CT5508-UPG Cisco L-LIC- PRIMARY SKU FOR 1wy
CT5508-UPG CT5508 UPGRADE
LICENSES
378 | 6.9 LIC-CT5508-25A Cisco LIC- 25 AP ADDER LICENSE 1 iy
CT5508-25A FOR THE 5508
379 | 6.10 GLC-T Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 1 wie | MTC16240BNZ
380 | 6.11 GLC-T Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 1 mude | MTC16240BU9
Cisco Prime Cisco Cisco PRIME 1 wioy
INFRASTRUCTURE -
381 | 1. R-PI-1.1-K9 Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 iy
INFRASTRUCTURE 1.1
382 | 2. R-PI-1.1-100-K9 Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 e
INFRASTRUCTURE 1.1
SOFTWARE-100
383 | 3. L-PI-1.1-100-ADD Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 iy
INFRASTRUCTURE 1.1-100
DEVICE
384 | 4. L-PI-1.1-100-ADD Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1w
INFRASTRUCTURE 1.1-100
DEVICE
385 | 5. L-PILMS42-100 Cisco Prime PRIME INFRASTRUCTURE 1 Wi
LMS 4.2 - 100
386 | 6. L-PINCS11-100 Cisco Prime PRIME INFRASTRUCTURE | 1 %y
NCS 4.2 - 100
387 | 7. L-PINCSW11-100 Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 e
INFRASTRUCTURE NCS
WAN 1.1 - 100
388 | 8. L-PILMS42-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 e
INFRASTRUCTURE LMS
4.2
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389 | 9. L-PILMS42-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 Wi
INFRASTRUCTURE LMS
4.2

390 | 10. L-PINCS11-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 wuqe
INFRASTRUCTURE NCS 1.1
- 100

391 | 11. L-PINCS11-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 wuae
INFRASTRUCTURE NCS 1.1
- 100

392 | 12. L-PINCSW11-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 e
INFRASTRUCTURE NCS
WAN 1.1 - 100

393 | 13. L-PINCSW11-100-A Cisco Prime Cisco PRIME 1 i
INFRASTRUCTURE NCS
WAN 1.1 - 100

7. UCS Server UCS C200 M2 UCS C200 M2 SRVR 2 4n 8azdyATIY
SRVR

394 | 7.1 R200-1120402wW UCS C200 M2 SRVR 1 we | QCI1624A1IG
W/1PSU, DVD W/O CPU,

395 | 7.2 A01-X0102 2.93GHZ XEON X5670 1% | 3E206107A171
95W CPU/12MB

396 | 7.3 UCS-MR-1X082RX-A 8GB DDR3-1333-MHZ 1 Mg

397 | 7.4 UCS-MR-1X082RX-A 8GB DDR3-1333-MHZ 1 wilaw

398 | 7.5 R2X0-ML002 LSI 1064E (4-PORT SAS 1 wie | QTFSTV22300212
3.0GRAIDOQ, 1, 1E

399 | 7.6 R200-D300GB03 GEN 2 300GB SAS 15K 1 wue
RPM 3.5IN HDD/HOT

400 | 7.7 R200-D300GB03 GEN 2 300GB SAS 15K 1 e
RPM 3.5IN HDD/HOT

401 | 7.8 VMW-VS5-STD-3A VMWARE VSPHERE 5 1 U8
STANDARD (1 CPU), 3YR,

402 | 7.9 R2XX-G31032RAIL G3 SHORTER STRONGER 1 W
RAIL KIT FOR UCS

403 | 7.10 R2XX-CMAG3-1032 CABLE MGMT ARM FOR 1 vy
R2XX-G31032RAIL FOR

404 | 7.11 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, 1 wihe | QCI16226v2Q
W/ADDED 5A STANDBY

405 | 7.12 CAB-N5K6A-NA POWER CORD, 200/240V 1 e
6A NORTH AMERICA

406 | 7.13 CAB-N5K6A-NA POWER CORD, 200/240V 1w
6A NORTH AMERICA
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407 | 7.14 R200-BBLKD HDD SLOT BLANKING 1 mie
PANEL FOR UCS C200 M1

408 | 7.15 R200-BBLKD HDD SLOT BLANKING 1wy
PANEL FOR UCS C200 M1

409 | 7.16 R200-BHTS1 CPU HEAT SINK FOR UCS | 1 wilaw
€200 M1 RACK

410 | 7.17 R200-PCIBLKF1 PCIE FULL HEIGHT 1 wig
BLANKING PANEL FOR
ucs

411 | 7.18 R200-PCIBLKL1 PCIE LOW PROFILE 1 v
BLANKING PANEL FOR
ucs

412 | 7.19 R200-SASCBL-001 INTERNAL SAS CABLE FOR | 1 wiuqe
A BASE UCS C200

413 | 7.20 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, 11w | QCI16226V15
W/ADDED 5A STANDBY

414 | 7.21 R200-1120402W UCS C200 M2 SRVR 1wy | QCI1623A3KT7
W/1PSU, DVD W/O CPU,

415 | 7.22 A01-X0102 2.93GHZ XEON X5670 1 me | 3E206107A1713
95W CPU/12MB

416 | 7.23 UCS-MR-1X082RX-A 8GB DDR3-1333-MHZ 1wy

417 | 7.28 UCS-MR-1X082RX-A 8GB DDR3-1333-MHZ 1 wag

418 | 7.25 R2X0-ML002 LSI 1064E (4-PORT SAS 1 wd7e | QTFSTV22300003
3.0G RAID 0, 1, 1E

419 | 7.26 R200-D300GB03 GEN 2 300GB SAS 15K 1 e
RPM 3.5IN HDD/HOT

420 | 7.27 R200-D300GB03 GEN 2 300GB SAS 15K 1wy
RPM 3.5IN HDD/HOT

421 | 7.28 MSWS-08R2-STHV WINDOWS SVR 2008 R2 | 1 wue | 168272614745
ST (1-4CPU, 5CAL),

422 | 7.29 MSWS-08R2-STHV-RM WINDOWS SVR 2008 R2 | 1 il
ST (1-4CPU, 5CAL),

423 | 7.30 R2XX-G31032RAIL G3 SHORTER STRONGER | 1 withe
RAIL KIT FOR UCS

424 | 7.31 R2XX-CMAG3-1032 CABLE MGMT ARM FOR | 1 muae
R2XX-G31032RAIL FOR

425 | 7.32 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, 1928 | QCI16226V3Y
W/ADDED 5A STANDBY

426 | 7.33 CAB-NSK6A-NA POWER CORD, 200/240V | 1 wie
6A NORTH AMERICA

427 | 7.36 CAB-N5K6A-NA POWER CORD, 200/240V | 1 v
6A NORTH AMERICA
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428 | 7.35 R200-BBLKD HDD SLOT BLANKING 1 e
PANEL FOR UCS C200 M1
429 | 7.36 R200-BBLKD HDD SLOT BLANKING 1 e
PANEL FOR UCS C200 M1
430 | 7.37 R200-BHTS1 CPU HEAT SINK FOR UCS | 1 %
C200 M1 RACK
431 | 7.38 R200-PCIBLKF1 PCIE FULL HEIGHT 1 e
BLANKING PANEL FOR
ucs
432 | 7.39 R200-PCIBLKL1 PCIE LOW PROFILE 1 wuse
BLANKING PANEL FOR
ucs
433 | 7.40 R200-SASCBL-001 INTERNAL SAS CABLE FOR | 1 %78
A BASE UCS C200
434 [ 7.41 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, 1 mie | QCI16226V17
‘ W/ADDED 5A STANDBY
435 | 7.42 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, 1 viue | QCI16417M47
W/ADDED 5A STANDBY
436 | 7.43 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, 1w | QCI16417P38
W/ADDED 5A STANDBY
437 | 7.44 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, 1w | QCI1510W185
W/ADDED 5A STANDBY
438 | 7.45 R2X0-PSU2-650W-SB 650W POWER SUPPLY, 11w | QCI16417M3U
W/ADDED 5A STANDBY
8.Cisco Catalyst 2960 48 Cisco Catalyst Cisco Catalyst 2960 48 5 n
T/SFP 2960 T/SFP
439 | 8.1 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 48 1 mie | FOC1051X5X8
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
440 | 8.2 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 48 1wy | FOC1051X5X6
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
441 | 8.3 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 48 1 w8 | FOC1051X5WW
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
442 | 8.4 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 48 1 e | FOC1051X57M
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
443 | 8.5 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 48 1 vy | FOC1051X577
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
444 | 8.6 WS-C29605-48TS-L Cisco Catalyst CATALYST 2960S 48 GIGE, | 1 wu2w | FOC1629W07H
2960 4 X SFP LAN BASE
445 | 8.7 CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco CAB- AC Power cord, 16AWG 1 e
16AWG-AC
446 | 8.8 GLC-LH-SMD Cisco GLC-LH- 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1wy | AGA1552URYU
SMD TRANSCEIVER MODULE,
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447 | 8.9 GLC-LH-SMD Cisco GLC-LH- 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1 we | AGA1552US9R
SMD TRANSCEIVER MODULE,
9. Catalyst 2960 24 T/SFP | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 T/SFP 4 9Ya
' 2960
448 | 9.1 WS-C2960G-24TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 1 wihe | FOC1051Z0P9
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
449 | 9.2 WS-C2960G-24TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 1wy | FOC1051Z0PO
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
450 | 9.3 WS-C2960G-24TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 1 v | FOC1051ZONW
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
451 | 9.4 WS-C2960G-24TC-L Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 1% | FOC1051Z0NE
2960 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP
452 | 9.5 WS-C2960S-24TS-L Cisco Catalyst CATALYST 2960S 24 GIGE, | 1 wiae | FOC1619Z5AV
2960 4 X SFP LAN BASE
453 | 9.6 CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco CAB- AC Power cord, 16AWG 1 e
16AWG-AC
454 | 9.7 WS-C29605-24P5-L Cisco Catalyst CATALYST 2960S 24 GIGE | 1 W3 | FOC1628W1CK
2960 POE 370W, 4 X SFP
455 | 9.8 CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco CAB- AC Power cord, 16AWG 1 wd7e
- 16AWG-AC
456 | 10. Backbone Fiber Optic Backbone Fiber Optic 20 4@
Single Mode fiiilausiaiy Single Mode
FEUULATDUIBUDINTENTAEY
11.UPS wionqunsaliavias | CHUPHOTIC fu | UPS @i CHUPHOTIC §u | 17 9m
PT200P PT2000P w¥augunsalse
W
457 | 11.1 CHUPHOTIC §u CHUPHOTIC u | T¥ffugunsal Cisco WS- 1wy | 14431UP164052
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 3A
458 | 11.2 CHUPHOTIC ju CHUPHOTIC ju | iugunsal Cisco WS- 1wy | 14431UP164049
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 2C
459 | 11.3 CHUPHOTIC 5u CHUPHOTIC §u | Tdiugunsal Cisco Ws- 1wy | 14431UP164047
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 3C
460 | 11.4 CHUPHOTIC Ju CHUPHOTIC ju | ldfiuaunsal Cisco WS- 1wy | 14431UP164053
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 4A
461 | 11.5 CHUPHOTIC §u CHUPHOTIC ju | Wifiugunsal Cisco WS- 1w | 14431UP164058
PT200P PT200P C4506 : B (PABX)
462 | 11.6 CHUPHOTIC Ju CHUPHOTIC ju | ldfiugunsal Cisco WS- 1 wiie | 14431UP164024
PT200P PT200P C4506 : nTUNNdER
463 | 11.7 CHUPHOTIC ju CHUPHOTIC yu | Tdffugunsal Cisco WS- 1 vy | 14431UP164048
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 38
464 | 11.8 CHUPHOTIC 3u CHUPHOTIC yu | Tdfugunsal Cisco WS- 1wy | 14431UP163203
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 4C
- e _ s
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465 | 11.9 CHUPHOTIC u CHUPHOTIC gu | 1duaunsal Cisco WS- 1 wihe | 14431UP163204
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 1C
466 | 11.10 CHUPHOTIC ju CHUPHOTIC qu | T4fugunsal Cisco WS- 1wig | 14431UP163196
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 5B
467 | 11.11 CHUPHOTIC §u CHUPHOTIC qu | 14fugunsal Cisco WS- 1wie | 14431UP163197
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 1A
468 | 11.12 CHUPHOTIC qu CHUPHOTIC su | Tdfugunsal Cisco Ws- 1 vy | 14431UP163198
PT200P PT200P C4506 : nTUNNNER
469 | 11.13 CHUPHOTIC §u CHUPHOTIC yu | T4ffugunsal Cisco Ws- 1wy | 14431UP163199
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 2A
470 | 11.14 CHUPHOTIC 3u CHUPHOTIC yu | T¥uaunsal Cisco Ws- 1wl | 14431UP163200
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 1B
471 | .11.15 CHUPHOTIC u CHUPHOTIC Ju | ldfiugunsad Cisco Ws- 1w | 14431UP163201
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 4B
472 | 11.16 CHUPHOTIC §u CHUPHOTIC ju | T4fugunsal Cisco WS- 1w | 14431UP163195
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 2B
473 | 11.17 CHUPHOTIC ju CHUPHOTIC 3u | 14fugunsad Cisco WS- 1w | 14431UP163205
PT200P PT200P C4506 : 2B
12. Router Cisco ASR1001- | Cisco ASR1001-X | Cisco ASR1001-X 3 9n
X
12.1 Cisco ASR1001-X 9@l | Cisco ASR1001-X | Router
1
474 | 12.1.1 Cisco ASR1001-X Cisco ASR1001-X | Router 1wy | FXS2252Q2R3
475 | 12.1.2 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1w | AVC23012BDC
476 | 12.1.3 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1w | AVC23012BDB
477 | 12.1.4 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1wy | AVC23012BD7
478 | 12.1.5 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1wie | OPM23041AY7
MMD
479 | 12.1.6 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1 w7y | OPM23041AUR
MMD '
480 | 12.1.7 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1vde | OPM23041AUS
MMD
481 | 12.1.8 ASR-1001-X-PWR-AC | Cisco ASR-1001- | Power Supply 1 wig | LIT23042KQX
X-PWR-AC
482 | 12.1.9 ASR-1001-X-PWR-AC | Cisco ASR-1001- | Power Supply 1 vdd | LIT23042KRC
X-PWR-AC
483 | 12.2 Cisco ASRI001-X yafl | Cisco ASRI001-X | Router
2
12.2.1 Cisco ASR1001-X 4m | Cisco ASR1001-X | Router 1 wdw | FXS52305Q0CH
il 2
484 | 12.2.2 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 wihe | AVC23012BD9
485 | 12.2.3 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 My | AVC23012BDA
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486 | 12.2.4 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 wu7w | AVC23012BD8
487 | 12.2.5 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Medule SFP 1 e | OPM23041AXX
MMD
488 | 12.2.6 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1 e | OPM23041AY4
MMD
489 | 12.2.7 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1 i | OPM23041AY5
MMD
490 | 12.2.8 ASR-1001-X-PWR-AC | Cisco ASR-1001- Power Supply 1 wdie | LIT23042KQL
X-PWR-AC
491 | 12.2.9 ASR-1001-X-PWR-AC | Cisco ASR-1001- | Power Supply 1w | LIT23042KMV
X-PWR-AC
12.3 Cisco ASR1001-X gafl | Cisco ASR1001-X | Router
3
492 | 12.3.1 Cisco ASR1001-X Cisco ASR1001-X | Router 1 wihe | FXS2447Q1L4
493 | 12.3.2 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1 e | FNS25050HRN
MMD
494 | 12.3.3 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX- Module SFP 1 U7 | FNS25050HS6
MMD
495 | 12.3.4 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 i | ACW250607L3
496 | 12.3.5 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 wiy | ACW250607L4
497 | 12.3.6 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 e | ACW250607LH
498 | 12.3.7 ASR-1001-X-PWR-AC | Cisco ASR-1001- | Power Supply 1we | LIT244725Y3
X-PWR-AC
499 | 12.3.8 ASR-1001-X-PWR-AC | Cisco ASR-1001- Power Supply 1 wig | LIT244726D6
X-PWR-AC
13. Catalyst 9200L Cisco C9200L- Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE 2 9
48P-4XE winugunsaldaniae
500 | 13.1 Catalyst 9200 @il 1 | Cisco C9200L- Cisco C9200L-48T-4XE 1 wig | FOC25033L4N
48T-4XE
501 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE C9200L-NW-E-48 | C9200L Network 1 wuae
Essentials,d48port license
502 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A | 1 wiag
Power Cable
503 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply 1wl
Blank
504 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE C9200L-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack | 1 wiae
BLANK Module
505 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE C9200L-DNA-E-48 | C9200L Cisco DNA 1 e
Essential, 48port Term
license
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506 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE C9200L-DNA-E- C9200L Cisco DNA 1 Wi
48-3Y Essential, d48port 3 Year
Term license
507 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE NETWORK-PNP- Network Plug-n-Play 1 wig
LIC Connect for zero-touch
device deployment
508 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE SFP-10G- 10GBASE Active Optical 2 Wy | AVP2448K1PP
AOC10M= SFP+ Cable,10M AVP2448K1R0
509 ZLZLaLal)LSI_QZO_(Mﬁﬁ_Z Cisco C9200L- Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE 19 | FOC25033M5F
48P-4XE ‘
510 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE C9200L-NW-E-48 | C9200L Network 1 wiae
Essentials,d48port license
511 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A | 1 i
Power Cable
512 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply 1 Mg
Blank
513 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE C9200L-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack | 1 wiqe
BLANK Module
514 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE C9200L-DNA-E-48 | C9200L Cisco DNA 1 vy
Essential, 48port Term
license
515 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE C9200L-DNA-E- C9200L Cisco DNA 1 e
48-3Y Essential, 48port 3 Year
Term license
516 | Cisco C9200L-48P-4XE NETWORK-PNP- Network Plug-n-Play 1 e
LIC Connect for zero-touch
device deployment
517 | Cisco C9200L-48T-4PE SFP-10G- 10GBASE Active Optical 2 Wil
AOC10M= SFP+ Cable,10M
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